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Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov . Email: so uthern i n fo@ idw r. ida ho.qov

BRAD LITTLE
Governor

April 13,2020

DEBORAH BARR
ELlfiVOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
37 LIMESTONE RD
RIDGEFIELD CT 06877

GARY SPACKMAN
Director

RECEIVED

MAY 0 + 2ll20
o'olsws'?ff3f,tr*

Re: Water Right No. 37-23033, 37-23034,37-23035, 37-23036, 37-23037 (Barr)
Water Right No. 37-496F,37-21418, 37-21419, 37-21420, 37-21421 (Elkwood River Bench Dev.)

Dear Water Right Holde(s):

Water District 37 has notified the Department of your change in mailing address. ln order to update our
records, we need your witten confirmation of this change. Future notices related to your water right can be
sent only to the address on your water right or as otherwise changed by you.

Please sign your name at the bottom of this letter and return it to our office. Make corrections to your name
and address if necessary before returning this letter.

lf there has been a change in ownership of any of the properties connected with the water right referenced
above, please call this office, or visit www.idwr.idaho.oov to obtain a form to make the required changes to the
water right records.

Thank you in advance for your patience & cooperation.

Sincerely,

Database updated 61212020b" (,,\uJY\a0q-g-
Denise Maline \
Administrative Assistant

The address is correct as shown above or as othenrise changed.

Signature & Title of water right holder

/4/-- Bo ',t 7 tl -Fa,v 073s
Telephone number

Signature & Title of water right holder Telephone number



Basin Sequence Suffix Process Current Owner Other Owner

BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owneo; SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BERLOW, MYER(Original OwneQ; SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BARR, DEBORAH

BARR, DEBORAH

BARR, DEBORAH

BARR, DEBORAH

BARR, DEBORAH

Water Right

Water Right

Water Right

Water Right

Water Right

23033

23034

23035

23036

23037

37

37

37

37

37

Other Owner

BARR, DEBORAH(Previous Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

Current Owner

ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

Process

Water Right

Water Right

Water Right

Water Right

Water Right

Suffix

F

Sequence

496

21418

21419

2't420

21421

Basin

37

37

37

37

37


