

## **State of Idaho**

## DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

SOUTHERN REGION • 650 ADDISON AVE W STE 500 • TWIN FALLS ID 83301-5858

Phone: (208) 736-3033 • Fax: (208) 736-3037

Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov • Email: southerninfo@idwr.idaho.gov

BRAD LITTLE
Governor

Sincerely,

GARY SPACKMAN Director

April 13, 2020

RECEIVED

MAY 0 4 2020

DEPT OF WATER RESOURCES SOUTHERN REGION

DEBORAH BARR
ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
37 LIMESTONE RD
RIDGEFIELD CT 06877

Re: Water Right No. 37-23033, 37-23034, 37-23035, 37-23036, 37-23037 (Barr)

Water Right No. 37-496F, 37-21418, 37-21419, 37-21420, 37-21421 (Elkwood River Bench Dev.)

Dear Water Right Holder(s):

Water District 37 has notified the Department of your change in mailing address. In order to update our records, we need your *written* confirmation of this change. Future notices related to your water right can be sent only to the address on your water right or as otherwise changed by you.

Please sign your name at the bottom of this letter and return it to our office. Make corrections to your name and address if necessary before returning this letter.

If there has been a change in ownership of any of the properties connected with the water right referenced above, please call this office, or visit <a href="www.idwr.idaho.gov">www.idwr.idaho.gov</a> to obtain a form to make the required changes to the water right records.

Thank you in advance for your patience & cooperation.

Basin	Sequence	Suffix	Process	Current Owner	Other Owner
37	23033		Water Right	BARR, DEBORAH	BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	23034		Water Right	BARR, DEBORAH	BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	23035		Water Right	BARR, DEBORAH	BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	23036		Water Right	BARR, DEBORAH	BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	23037		Water Right	BARR, DEBORAH	BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)

Basin	Sequence	Suffix	Process	Current Owner	Other Owner
37	496	F	Water Right	ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	BARR, DEBORAH(Previous Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Previous Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	21418		Water Right	ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	21419		Water Right	ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	21420		Water Right	ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)
37	21421		Water Right	ELKWOOD RIVER BENCH DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	BARR, DEBORAH(Original Owner); BERLOW, MYER(Original Owner); SPECK, JAMES P(Attorney)